
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $609.15
2024-10-01 Misumi	Order txn_PVHKYwL -$269.86 $339.29
2024-10-02 Amazon txn_AWHnKdR -$31.09 $308.20
2024-10-04 Amazon txn_nEHB0K7 -$23.57 $284.63
2024-10-05 Amazon txn_rYH48zL -$18.21 $266.42
2024-10-05 GRAINGER txn_YRH9EWX -$43.24 $223.18
2024-10-10 MCMASTER-C txn_PVHKdEd -$0.01 $223.17
2024-10-25 Check	deposit txn_ZeHmRBR $1,000.00 $1,223.17
2024-10-26 SP	POLYMAKER	3D	PRIN txn_LgHJY7m -$5.98 $1,217.19
2024-10-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/21	TO	10/27 txn_OXHVN9o -$70.00 $1,147.19
2024-10-29 goBILDA txn_OXHVN5L -$723.97 $423.22
2024-10-29 Donation	from	COHEN	KUNTZ txn_p5HxaQz $3.50 $426.72
2024-10-30 ROLESVILLE	CHAMBER txn_XGHE97V -$45.00 $381.72
2024-10-30 GRAINGER txn_p5Hxm92 -$55.18 $326.54

WITHDRAWN:	$1,286.11.	DEPOSITED:	$1,003.50. $326.54

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


